
Event 104

28 JUN 2022 - 19:00

Men's Synchronized 10m Platform

Haut vol 10m synchronisé - hommes

Final

Finale

19th FINA World Championships

Budapest (HUN)

18 June - 3 July 2022

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Ovrl

Rk

Points

BehindE5 E6

1 LIAN Junjie

YANG Hao

CHN 101B 2.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 10 10 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 57.60  1 57.60 1  9.0 10

201B 2.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 10 9.0 57.00  1 114.60 1  9.5 9.0

407C 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 89.28  1 203.88 1  10 9.5

307C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 9.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 85.68  1 289.56 1  9.0 9.0

5253B 3.2 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 10 9.0 9.0 9.5 88.32  1 377.88 1  9.5 9.0

109C 3.7 8.5 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 89.91  1 467.79 1  7.0 7.0

2 LEE Matthew

WILLIAMS Noah

GBR 403B 2.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 49.80  6 49.80 6 7.809.0 8.5

201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 49.80  2 99.60 2 15.007.5 8.0

5255B 3.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 85.32  2 184.92 2 18.967.5 6.5

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 77.76  3 262.68 2 26.888.5 7.5

307C 3.4 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 79.56  =2 342.24 2 35.647.5 8.0

109C 3.7 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 85.47  2 427.71 2 40.088.0 8.0

3 WIENS Rylan

ZSOMBOR-MURRAY
Nathan

CAN 401B 2.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 50.40  =3 50.40 =3 7.207.0 8.0

201B 2.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 44.40  10 94.80 6 19.808.0 8.5

407C 3.2 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 78.72  3 173.52 4 30.369.0 9.0

109C 3.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 84.36  2 257.88 3 31.687.0 6.5

307C 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 79.56  =2 337.44 3 40.447.0 7.5

5253B 3.2 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 79.68  =4 417.12 3 50.677.5 8.0

4 BOLIUKH Kirill

SEREDA Oleksii

UKR 201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 50.40  =3 50.40 =3 7.208.5 9.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 48.00  3 98.40 3 16.208.5 7.5

107B 3.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 75.60  5 174.00 3 29.888.5 8.0

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 74.88  5 248.88 4 40.687.5 7.5

109C 3.7 4.0 3.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 67.71  5 316.59 4 61.296.0 8.0

5253B 3.2 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 79.68  =4 396.27 4 71.528.0 8.0

5 BARTHEL Timo

EIKERMANN
GREGORCHUK Jaden
Shiloh

GER 103B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 50.40  =3 50.40 =3 7.209.0 8.5

401B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 45.00  9 95.40 5 19.207.5 7.5

407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 66.24  10 161.64 9 42.246.0 6.5

207C 3.3 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 76.23  4 237.87 5 51.698.5 8.0

307C 3.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 70.38  4 308.25 5 69.637.5 6.5

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 69.12  8 377.37 5 90.426.5 7.0

6 CANABATE ALVAREZ
Luis Gustavo

RAMOS RODRIGUEZ
Carlos Daniel

CUB 103B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00  11 45.00 11 12.607.5 8.0

401B 2.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 46.20  8 91.20 10 23.408.0 8.0

207C 3.3 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 78.21  4 169.41 5 34.477.0 7.5

407C 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.32  =6 233.73 6 55.837.5 7.0

307C 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 65.28  6 299.01 6 78.876.5 6.0

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 72.00  7 371.01 6 96.788.0 7.0

7 BEDGGOOD Domonic

ROUSSEAU Cassiel

AUS 201B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.20  =7 46.20 =7 11.408.0 9.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 47.40  4 93.60 7 21.008.5 8.5

5253B 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 72.00  6 165.60 6 38.286.5 6.5

407C 3.2 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 60.48  10 226.08 8 63.487.0 5.5

109C 3.7 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 59.94  8 286.02 7 91.864.0 5.5

5255B 3.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 82.08  3 368.10 7 99.697.5 7.0

8 COOPER Zachary

FLORY Maxwell

USA 401B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 46.20  =7 46.20 =7 11.408.0 8.0

201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  =5 93.00 =8 21.608.0 7.0

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 70.08  7 163.08 8 40.807.0 6.5

307C 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 3.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 59.16  11 222.24 9 67.324.0 4.0

5255B 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 61.56  7 283.80 8 94.084.5 4.0

109C 3.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 74.37  6 358.17 8 109.624.5 5.5

9 FIGUEREDO PEREIRA
Kawan

SOUZA FILHO Isaac

BRA 201B 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 39.60  12 39.60 12 18.005.0 5.5

301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 39.60  12 79.20 12 35.405.5 5.0

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.12  8 148.32 12 55.566.0 7.0

407C 3.2 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.36  8 211.68 11 77.885.0 6.0

109C 3.7 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 54.39  9 266.07 10 111.814.5 4.5

5255B 3.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 63.72  9 329.79 9 138.006.0 6.0
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10 LARSEN Andreas
Sargent

TIMBRETTI GUGIU
Eduard Cristian

ITA 401B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 51.00  2 51.00 2 6.608.5 9.0

301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 46.80  =5 97.80 4 16.807.5 7.5

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 66.60  9 164.40 7 39.487.5 8.0

5154B 3.3 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 62.37  9 226.77 7 62.795.0 5.0

207C 3.3 4.5 6.0 4.5 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 45.54  11 272.31 9 105.573.0 3.5

407C 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 56.64  12 328.95 10 138.844.0 4.5

11 JABILLIN Jellson

JAYA SURYA Hanis

MAS 401B 2.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 46.20  =7 46.20 =7 11.407.5 7.0

301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 46.80  =5 93.00 =8 21.608.5 8.0

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 63.90  12 156.90 10 46.987.5 8.0

407C 3.2 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 64.32  =6 221.22 10 68.346.0 7.5

207C 3.3 4.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 42.57  12 263.79 11 114.092.5 3.5

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 4.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.56  11 322.35 11 145.444.0 5.5

12 KNOLL Anton

LOTFI Dariush

AUT 103B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 46.20  =7 46.20 =7 11.408.0 7.5

301B 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.60  11 88.80 11 25.808.0 8.0

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 64.32  11 153.12 11 50.766.0 6.0

107B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 53.10  12 206.22 12 83.346.5 6.5

207C 3.3 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 49.50  10 255.72 12 122.165.0 6.0

407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 60.48  10 316.20 12 151.593.5 4.5

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number

Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number

DIVM10MTEAM2----------FNL-000100--_73F 1 Report Created by OMEGA 28 JUN 20:23 Page 2/2

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA




